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Q2 Please rate the following:
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Registration
process

Logistics
email/instru...
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EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD OKAY POOR NI/A TOTAL  WEIGHTED AVERAGE

Zoom platform: ease of use 55.00% 45.00% 0.00%  0.00% 0.00%  0.00%

11 9 0 0 0 0 20
Zoom platform: appearance/ability to see and hear presenters 52.63% 36.84% 5.26%  5.26%  0.00%  0.00%

10 7 1 1 0 0 19
Registration process 63.16% 31.58% 0.00%  0.00%  0.00%  5.26%

12 6 0 0 0 1 19
Logistics email/instructions 65.00% 35.00% 0.00%  0.00%  0.00%  0.00%

13 7 0 0 0 0 20
# ADDITIONAL COMMENTS DATE
1 Ability to hear was poor as a result of my location at Cragun's. The internet connection was unstable. 9/30/2020 3:37 PM
2 Great conference summary page. | have had trouble with some other organizations and this was simple and clear. 9/30/2020 9:24 AM
3 Really smooth. Well done! 9/29/2020 2:58 PM
4 Well organized. MISF is a great example of operating with excellence 9/29/2020 2:55 PM
5 Everything worked well. | found this to be a helpful use of my time. Thanks, everyone, for your good work! 9/29/2020 2:53 PM
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Q3 On the following scale, please rate the overall quality and value of the conference.

Answered: 20  Skipped: 0

Quality/value
of conference

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Excellent . Very good Good . Okay . Poor
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD OKAY POOR
Quality/value of conference 30.00% 50.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%
6 10 4 0 0

1/1

TOTAL

20

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

4.10
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Q4 Please rate each session according to its relevancy and content.

Answered: 20  Skipped: 0

President's
Monday Night...

Tuesday
morning Welc...
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Paul Bernabei:
Human...

Jessica
Werner:...
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EXCELLENT

President's Monday Night "Zoomception" 15.00%
3

Tuesday morning Welcome and Introductions 20.00%
4

Paul Bernabei: Human Development and the Power of 60.00%
Alignment 12
Jessica Werner: Cultivating Educational Leadership through 25.00%
SEL 5

VERY
GOOD

10.00%
2

30.00%
6

30.00%
6

30.00%
6

3/3

GOOD

20.00%
4
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5.00%
1
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4
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5.00%
1
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0

POOR
0.00%
0

0.00%
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3
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50.00%
10
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20

20
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Q5 The sessions provided information and resources that | can use at my school

Answered: 20  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

. Strongly Agree . Agree Disagree . Stronly Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE DISAGREE STRONLY DISAGREE
55.00% 40.00% 5.00% 0.00%
11 8 1 0
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Q6 Professional development content provided by MISF is important to my professional growth

(no label)

and development

Answered: 20  Skipped: 0

(no label)
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. Strongly agree . Agree Disagree . Strongly disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE DISAGREE STRONGLY DISAGREE
60.00% 40.00% 0.00% 0.00%
12 8 0 0
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Q7 Any comments about sessions

Answered: 8  Skipped: 12

RESPONSES
Wasn't too bad for a virtual conference however, as most would agree, not nearly as good as in person.
| liked the trivia on Monday night, but would have liked a mixture of question types.

Always better "in person,” as the conversations and networking with other school leaders brings a lot of added value to the
conference.

I missed most of the morning session, and will review his material. | thought Dr. Werner's content was very applicable but
something | have learned before. Overall, learning over Zoom like that is very difficult but | valued the breakout times in her
session.

Thanks for recording the sessions. | had to come in and out in the morning due to student issues and | am anxious to
rewatch Paul's.

Great job! Looking forward to being back onsite next year.

Perhaps it's my experience and age, but | found the morning sessions to be much more applicable than the afternoon
session. Perhaps it was because Jessica seemed to spend a greater amount of time telling stories about herself and her
own experiences. My thought was that the two presentations were directly tied to life experience. | am certainly going to
investigate Top 20 much more in the coming days.

Thank you MISF!

1/1

DATE
9/30/2020 3:37 PM

9/30/2020 2:41 PM
9/30/2020 11:14 AM

9/30/2020 9:24 AM

9/30/2020 8:36 AM

9/29/2020 3:00 PM
9/29/2020 2:58 PM

9/29/2020 2:58 PM
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Q8 Please share ideas for future topics and/or speakers

Answered: 3 Skipped: 17

RESPONSES
Alignment of curriculum and assessments Both summative and formative
| would be interested in hearing more about what Top 20 actually does for schools and kids.

SEL for school leaders and educators is in my opinion absolutely critical now, and as the pandemic wanes. We have to

commit to showing care and support for all our people. Not just our students. This was a great day, would love to see more.
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DATE
9/30/2020 9:02 AM

9/29/2020 2:58 PM
9/29/2020 2:57 PM
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Q9 How did you find the sponsor presentations?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 4

(no label)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Extremely valuable . Very valuable Neutral . Not at all valuable
EXTREMELY VALUABLE VERY VALUABLE NEUTRAL NOT AT ALL VALUABLE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 25.00% 25.00% 50.00% 0.00%
4 4 8 0 16 2.75
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Q10 Do you plan to follow up with any of the sponsors regarding current/future needs in your
school?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 2

Yes

Maybe

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 27.78%

No 33.33%
Maybe 38.89%
TOTAL

1/1
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Q11 With which sponsors will you follow up? (Check all that apply)

Answered: 9  Skipped: 11

Donald's

Thrivent
Financial

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Donald's 22.22%
Facts 55.56%

Thrivent Financial 66.67%

Total Respondents: 9

1/1
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Q12 Comments about sponsor presentations

Answered: 3 Skipped: 17

RESPONSES

Thanks Tim and team for inviting me to help with planning, and for all of your effort! I am extremely busy like all of us, so |
was much more distracted in this format and very much look forward to next year's conference, wherever it might be. |
valued seeing people and connecting in small ways, but it's obviously just not the same as the normal conference, as | am
sure we all agree!! Please keep me on your planning committee!

They were good. Both kept it on point and moving. Much appreciated.

We already work with FACTS. Have worked with Thrivent - one of our parents works there.
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DATE
9/30/2020 9:27 AM

9/29/2020 2:59 PM
9/29/2020 2:57 PM
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Q13 How likely is it that you will attend a future MISF School Leadership Conference?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 2

Unlikely
Definitely not

Unsure

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Definitely 72.22% 13
Possibly 27.78% >
Unlikely 0.00% 0
Definitely not 0.00% 0
Unsure 0.00% 0
TOTAL -
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.
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Q14 Please share final comments, feedback, or testimonials you may have. (These may be used
on our website or other marketing materials.)

Answered: 6  Skipped: 14

RESPONSES DATE

It is very important to have "a voice" and someone to support our private and independent schools. I'm very thankful and 9/30/2020 11:20 AM
appreciative of the job MISF does being that supportive voice and for providing private school leaders opportunities to
network, support and assist one another.

Thank you for braving this virtual conference. Even though it is not ideal for meeting virtually, | would not have been 9/30/2020 9:05 AM
available to attend the entire conference if it were to take place at the resort. Financially this was affordable due to the
financial status of the diocese at this time. Thank you!

Well done MISF leaders! Considering the scenario, you knocked it out of the park. 9/29/2020 2:59 PM

This is just what the doctor ordered. Timely topics, with inspiration and practical points of connection that | can start with 9/29/2020 2:58 PM
right now. | love connecting with other school leaders in our great state too.

Nice job putting this together 9/29/2020 2:58 PM

MISF is a champion for all the kids in independent schools at a time when we all need all the champions we can get. We 9/29/2020 2:56 PM
are grateful for the work that the MISF team does and amazed at the positive impact they have on our school. We may be
independent, but thanks to MISF, we are not alone!
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